Toll-Free: 1-800-462-4983
1 View & Search Complete Catalog
at LawlessGroup.com
JLH SERIES LEVER HOIST WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
JET® JLH Series Lever Hoists incorporate safety, durability, and heavy duty construction for operation in severe industrial envi-
ronments. Safety comes standard with features such as overload protection, which prevents the lever hoist from lifting or pulling
damaging loads beyond its rated capacity. The JET® JLH Series is available in 1⁄4 ton to 9 ton capacities, with standard lifts of 5,
10, 15, and 20 feet (custom lifts available). Whether it’s inverted, vertical, horizontal, or any other load angle, the JET® JLH lever

• Caged needle bearing design increases efficiency and promotes smooth operation
• Corrosive resistant grade 100 load chain is stronger than grade 80 load chain Cast steel safety latches are secured with Allen
screws and lock nuts Impact resistant all steel construction for added durability and protection
• Complies with ANSI / ASME B30.21 and HST-3 standards
• Load tested to 125% of capacity with certificate
Mfg
Part # Model
Load
Capacity
(tons)
Lift
(ft.)
Headroom
(in.)
376100 JLH-75WO-5 3/4 5 11
376101 JLH-75WO-10 3/4 10 11
376102 JLH-75WO-15 3/4 15 11
376103 JLH-75WO-20 3/4 20 11
376201 JLH-100WO-10 1 10 11-4/5
376202 JLH-100WO-15 1 15 11-4/5
376203 JLH-100WO-20 1 20 11-4/5
376300 JLH-150WO-5 1-1/2 5 13-1/5
376301 JLH-150WO-10 1-1/2 10 13-1/5
376302 JLH-150WO-15 1-1/2 15 13-1/5
376303 JLH-150WO-20 1-1/2 20 13-1/5
376500 JLH-300WO-5 3 5 15-5/9
376501 JLH-300WO-10 3 10 15-5/9
376502 JLH-300WO-15 3 15 15-5/9
376503 JLH-300WO-20 3 20 15-5/9
                    < Back to LawlessGroup.com
Local: 972-247-8871
View & Search Complete Catalog 2

Standard
Lift (ft.)
Headroom
(in.)
Load Chain
(dia./mm)
Lever
Length
(in.)
Pounds of
Pull to Lift
Capacity
Weight
(lbs.)
287100 JLP-025A-5 1/4 500 5 8-1/4 4 x 12 6 60 4-5/9
287101 JLP-025A-10 1/4 500 10 8-1/4 4 x 12 6 60 5-5/6
287201 JLP-050A-10 1/2 1,000 10 10 4.3 x 12 8-1/2 86 6-5/6
287300 JLP-075A-5 3/4 1,650 5 12-4/5 6 x 18 11 31 14
287301 JLP-075A-10 3/4 1,650 10 12-4/5 6 x 18 11 31 17
287302 JLP-075A-15 3/4 1,650 15 12-4/5 6 x 18 11 31 19
287303 JLP-075A-20 3/4 1,650 20 12-4/5 6 x 18 11 31 22
287400 JLP-150A-5 1-1/2 3,300 5 15 8 x 24 16-1/7 49 25
287401 JLP-150A-10 1-1/2 3,300 10 15 8 x 24 16-1/7 49 30
287402 JLP-150A-15 1-1/2 3,300 15 15 8 x 24 16-1/7 49 34
287403 JLP-150A-20 1-1/2 3,300 20 15 8 x 24 16-1/7 49 39
287500 JLP-300A-5 3 6,600 5 18-8/9 10 x 30 16-1/7 71 43
287501 JLP-300A-10 3 6,600 10 18-8/9 10 x 30 16-1/7 71 50
287502 JLP-300A-15 3 6,600 15 18-8/9 10 x 30 16-1/7 71 57
287503 JLP-300A-20 3 6,600 20 18-8/9 10 x 30 16-1/7 71 65
287603 JLP-600A-20 6 13,200 20 24-2/5 10 x 30 16-1/7 77 112
Mfg
Part # Model
Standard
Lift (ft.)

Part # Model
Capacity
(tons)
Capacity
(lbs.)
Standard Lift
(ft.)
Headroom
(in.)
Hand Chain to
Lift Load 1 ft. (ft.)
Lbs. of Pull to
Lift Capacity
Weight
(lbs.)
101210 L-100-100-10 1 2,200 10 11-5/8 43 64 27
104220 L-100-100-20 1 2,200 20 11-5/8 43 64 40
101610 L-100-150-10 1-1/2 3,300 10 13-3/4 57 77 35
101615 L-100-150-15 1-1/2 3,300 15 13-3/4 57 77 41
101620 L-100-150-20 1-1/2 3,300 20 13-3/4 57 77 48
102210 L-100-200-10 2 4,400 10 14-3/4 70 79 44
102220 L-100-200-20 2 4,400 20 14-3/4 70 79 59
103220 L-100-300-20 3 6,600 20 20-1/16 114 79 74
105520 L-100-500-20 5 11,000 20 23-5/8 196 75 130
102010 L-100-2000-20 20 44,000 20 34-1/4 396 x 2 80 x 2 490
OVERLOAD PROTECTION MODELS
201120 L-100-150WO-20 1-1/2 3,300 20 13-3/4 57 77 48
207120 L-100-300WO-20 3 6,600 20 20-1/16 114 79 74
Mfg
Part # Model
Capacity
(tons)
Capacity
(lbs.)
Standard
Lift (ft.)
Headroom
(in.)
Hand Chain to
Lift Load 1 ft. (ft.)
Lbs. of Pull to
Lift Capacity
Weight
(lbs.)
101900 S90-50-10 1/2 1,100 10 11 32 58 26
101901 S90-50-15 1/2 1,100 15 11 32 58 31
101902 S90-50-20 1/2 1,100 20 11 32 58 36
101910 S90-100-10 1 2,200 10 12 53 60 35
101911 S90-100-15 1 2,200 15 12 53 60 41
101912 S90-100-20 1 2,200 20 12 53 60 47
101920 S90-150-10 1-1/2 3,300 10 14-1/2 57 84 50
101921 S90-150-15 1-1/2 3,300 15 14-1/2 57 84 58
101922 S90-150-20 1-1/2 3,300 20 14-1/2 57 84 66
101930 S90-200-10 2 4,400 10 17-1/2 71 91 52
101931 S90-200-15 2 4,400 15 17-1/2 71 91 60
101932 S90-200-20 2 4,400 20 17-1/2 71 91 68
101940 S90-300-10 3 6,600 10 20-1/2 115 87 78
101941 S90-300-15 3 6,600 15 20-1/2 115 87 90
101942 S90-300-20 3 6,600 20 20-1/2 115 87 103
101950 S90-500-10 5 11,000 10 23-3/5 178 90 123
101952 S90-500-20 5 11,000 20 23-3/5 178 90 158
101962 S90-1000-20 10 22,000 20 30 357 96 284
                    < Back to LawlessGroup.com
Local: 972-247-8871
View & Search Complete Catalog 4